Clt Général Clt VTT Dossard

1. 1 121
4. 2 146
3. 3 133
2. 4 119
8. 5 126
5. 6 149
7. 7 129
12. 8 178
1. 9 179
6. 10 114
1. 11 24
2. 12 177
4. 13 8

4. 14 167
9. 15 151
2. 16 4

28. 17 132
11 18 135
15 19 123
18. 20 152
10. 21 154
11 22 182
5 23 170
5 24 22
22 25 122
8 26 53
13 27 141
3 28 44
12 29 155
15. 30 166
10. 31 45
16. 32 161
9 33 18
27 34 109
3 35 181
25. 36 125
26. 37 111
19. 38 120
14. 39 20
7 40 19
9 41 171
32 42 160
24 43 153
16 44 29
7 45 172
11 46 9

10 47 168



13.
12.
31.
17.
23.
14.
30.

21.
29.
20.
26.

34.
39.
40.
24,
17.
15.
42.
38.
23.
13.
19.
22.
27.
31.

25.
41.
20.

32.
33.
21.
18.
43.
35.
50.
29.
46.
37.
45.
14.
34.
28.
48.

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

175
21
16

118

100

130

138

115
37

143

144

142
13
92

117

112

158

11
42
140
136

180
23
12
26
10

173
30

116
40
91
15

148
41
51

110

137

134
34

156
39

139

183
38
17

127



47.
36.
33.
35.
37.
30.

17.
44,
49.
40.
36.
38.
39.
16.
52.
41.
55.
53.
51.
44,
43.

45,
DNF

54.
42.
DNF
47.
46.

DNF
DNF
48.
49,
50.
DNF
56.
57.
58.
59.
DNF
18.
solo homme

96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

101
108

52
113
48
193
169
104
159
32
33

25
174
107

35
106
102
145

28

93

94
191
103
46
105
27
14
95
194
31
47
43
50
49
128
157
124
147
131
192
176



Nom Prénom

GUERIN Antoine, BLEVIN Lenny
GREGOIRE Noé, LESNE Robin
LEMOINE Arnaud, ALEM Julien
GAINCHE Mathis, AMICE Tom

EON Frédéric, SAULNIER Florentin
DELOURME Kevin, MEAL Théo
PICHONNET Jonathan, VAIDIE Alexandre
DROUARD Héléne, DROUARD Antoine
RICHEUX Emma, MILLOT Christophe
SALOM Florian, RAMARE Fabien
PITARD Quentin

RIVOLET Agnés, LE ROUX Anthony
CHARPENTIER Loic

PERROT Emilie, RAMARE Didier
GICQUEL Nicolas, BEDFERT Guillaume
RAMARE Alexandre

MARIVINT Xavier, MARIVINT Kévin
PHILIPPE Ferre, CHENARD Mickaél
THIREAU Nathan, THIREAU Sébastien
ROCABOY Ronan, HERVE Charles
CHEVREL Gurvann, BEAULIEU Virgil
GROUAZEL Karine, LEVEQUE Arnaud
JAMIN Karen, JAMIN Philippe

PILARD Jacques

BEUVE Sylvain, MOAN Mathieu
POILDESSOUS Vincent

POIRIER Jean-Luc, POIRIER Jules
DENAIS Léo

CLEMENT Nathan, RIBOUCHON Quentin
GOMBERT Nathalie, GAULTIER Jean-Yves
DENAIS Pierrot

Bloc'h Lorin, Jet Gautier

COUALAN Jordan

LEO Adrien, LECAM Alexandre

LE BRIQUER Soléne, LEBEL Regis

JAN Kévin, BOUGEARD Pierre-Yves
LUCAS Quentin, LECAM lJulien
BOUILLET Thomas, LABBE Antoine
SALAUN Yannick

MICHOT Manu

CAMUS Kristell, LE COZ Frédéric
Ricaud Jimmy, Margely Tino

RICHARD Julien, RIOPEL Ewen
DUBREIL Anthony

NOURRY Emmanuelle, TREMULOT Simon
ALIX Julien

TIREL Gwenaélle, TIREL Yann

Epreuve
duo homme
duo homme
duo homme
duo homme
duo homme
duo homme
duo homme
duo mixte
duo mixte
duo homme
solo homme
duo mixte
solo homme
duo mixte
duo homme
solo homme
duo homme
duo homme
duo homme
duo homme
duo homme
duo mixte
duo mixte
solo homme
duo homme
solo homme
duo homme
solo homme
duo homme
duo mixte
solo homme
duo homme
solo homme
duo homme
duo mixte
duo homme
duo homme
duo homme
solo homme
solo homme
duo mixte
duo homme
duo homme
solo homme
duo mixte
solo homme
duo mixte

Tour 1

00:16:33
00:16:42
00:16:45
00:16:56
00:17:29
00:17:31
00:18:11
00:17:40
00:18:28
00:17:53
00:19:09
00:19:00
00:18:36
00:19:31
00:19:08
00:18:44
00:19:15
00:19:50
00:19:54
00:20:09
00:19:52
00:19:29
00:19:50
00:19:57
00:20:02
00:20:00
00:19:48
00:19:37
00:19:28
00:19:44
00:20:04
00:19:43
00:20:06
00:20:19
00:19:39
00:20:03
00:20:16
00:20:01
00:20:41
00:20:42
00:20:11
00:20:56
00:20:43
00:20:50
00:20:45
00:20:35
00:20:29



ANNE Sarah, LUCAS Alexandre

TEFFAINE Tom

QUEFFELEC Ewen

JACOB Yoann, GARNIER Olivier

LE SCOUARNEC Fabien, LEBRETON David
LESGO Matthys, BIZETTE Guillaume
LAVERGNE Alexis, LAVERGNE Mattéo
HEUZE Mickael, HEUZE Jérémie
RAMBAUD Simon

DELAMARCHE Valentin, DELAMARCHE Aurelien
QUEMERAIS Anthony, QUEMERAIS Lucas
GUERNION Gaetan, POILVET Ludovic
DESBOIS Jérémy

LEDUC Gaélle

HANNEQUIN Mathys, ADAM Nolan
KEURMEUR Romain, MOUTTE Alexis
CORMAN Mickael, HAFFRAY Julien
FLEGEAU David

ENEZ Florian

JOUAN Pierre

HAMON Pierrick, COLLEU Pascal

LEFORT Guy, LEFORT Antoine

LEPETIT Arthur

K'OUAS Lalie, K'OUAS Pascal

AUBERT Yann

BRIENS Jérome

BOSCHET Anthony

GAGNET Richard

HUBERT Jean Christophe, HERMAN Maélle
LE GAUDU Alexan

GRIVEL DELEPINE Alban, GRIVEL Pascal
NEVEU Julien

GEFFROY Justine

HAQUIN Benoit

CAPERA-VIGNES-ADAM Tanguy, LE CAM Yoann
GOUYA Florian

HAMON Sébastien

HAQUIN Mickael, GUICHARD Mikael
LESNE Florian, HARROUARD Clément
CHARRAULT Jerome, CHARRAULT PICOUAYS Damien
PAIN Nicolas

ROLLAND Pierre, GOMBERT Youen

LE MEE Christian

DELAUNAY Fred, DELAUNAY Jeremie
AMICE Florine, Mathis NOEL

JARNIER William

LECOEUR Pierre

FERON Enzo, DUFRIEN Alann

duo mixte

solo homme
solo homme
duo homme
duo homme
duo homme
duo homme
duo homme
solo homme
duo homme
duo homme
duo homme
solo homme
solo femme
duo homme
duo homme
duo homme
solo homme
solo homme
solo homme
duo homme
duo homme
solo homme
duo mixte

solo homme
solo homme
solo homme
solo homme
duo mixte

solo homme
duo homme
solo homme
solo femme
solo homme
duo homme
solo homme
solo homme
duo homme
duo homme
duo homme
solo homme
duo homme
solo homme
duo homme
duo mixte

solo homme
solo homme
duo homme

00:21:11
00:20:43
00:20:56
00:21:09
00:20:48
00:19:56
00:20:15
00:20:33
00:21:05
00:21:16
00:20:31
00:20:51
00:21:28
00:21:44
00:21:00
00:21:41
00:21:28
00:21:25
00:21:22
00:22:00
00:22:08
00:22:16
00:22:16
00:22:26
00:22:03
00:21:42
00:22:40
00:22:02
00:22:12
00:22:40
00:22:56
00:27:42
00:22:50
00:22:15
00:20:43
00:22:09
00:21:40
00:22:37
00:21:25
00:22:39
00:24:04
00:23:30
00:24:19
00:23:37
00:23:07
00:23:19
00:23:43
00:21:59



THEBAULT Thierry, JEUNEU Gilles
LEROY Adrien, PAVOINE Thomas
ALLAIRE Eric

LOHIER Franck

CLERET Romain, GABILLARD Pascal
LUCAS Nicolas

JARNIER Marina, PANNETIER Babeth
TIREL Annick, TIREL Cyrille

DEPOULAIN Bryan, ALLIOUAT Sael

Le Coq Pierre, Martin Thao

NOIREAU Pascal

JARNIER Dario

RAMARE Maxime

BOURGET Armand

GRANDJEAN Stéphane, LOUASIL Sandra
QUEFFEULOU Hervé, VINSON Didier
GUEGUEN Sébastien

MESSAGER Valentin, LECHEVALIER Alex
MOREAU Lucas, BRUHAT Victorien
REBOUX Pierre-Yves, BATON Quentin
CHATELET Christ

LE CALLONNEC Maxime

CHATELET Nathalie

GOMBERT Pascal

MENDIARA Marianne

BOUESNARD Magalie, AUBERT Delphine
COCHERIE Enzo, VANHOUTTE Quentin
MOREAU Nicolas

BORDIERE Alexis, VARET Romain
ROMME Mickael

DUFQOSSE Kilian

COUSIN Mathilde

BISEUL Laetitia, PERQUIS Aline

GAPAIS Eric

JANET Gabriel

DUROY Sébastien

LORAND Philippe

ROHON Olivier

RAUD Guillaume, POILVER Freddy
CRESPEL Patrice, AGNELO Frédéric
NICOLAS Kenzo, THERIN Alexis
BRICOUT Elouan, SOURISSEAU Elouan
LE PENNEC Eric, GOUESSANT Stéphane
BENOIST LANTOINE Sandra, BENOIST LANTOINE Cassandre
LETACONNOUX Laetitia, LETACONNOUX Sylvain

duo homme
duo homme
solo homme
solo homme
duo homme
solo homme
duo femme
duo mixte
duo homme
duo homme
solo homme
solo homme
solo homme
solo homme
duo mixte
duo homme
solo homme
duo homme
duo homme
duo homme
solo homme
solo homme
solo femme
solo homme
solo femme
duo femme
duo homme
solo homme
duo homme
solo homme
solo homme
solo femme
duo femme
solo homme
solo homme
solo homme
solo homme
solo homme
duo homme
duo homme
duo homme
duo homme
duo homme
duo femme
duo mixte

00:24:28
00:23:48
00:23:44
00:24:03
00:24:05
00:22:12
00:24:49
00:23:59
00:24:07
00:24:23
00:25:51
00:24:36
00:24:24
00:25:53
00:26:14
00:25:12
00:26:12
00:27:25
00:26:52
00:26:29
00:27:48
00:27:47
00:27:54
00:28:17
00:28:37
00:30:54
00:28:40
00:29:12
01:24:48
00:29:50
00:30:18
00:30:24
00:33:58
00:30:55

00:22:19
00:36:02
00:28:38
00:19:43
01:03:22
00:21:13
00:32:55

01:08:05



Tour 2

00:16:49
00:17:05
00:17:24
00:17:39
00:17:53
00:18:47
00:18:20
00:18:30
00:18:29
00:19:03
00:18:22
00:18:44
00:19:00
00:19:09
00:19:45
00:19:20
00:20:16
00:19:35
00:19:44
00:20:05
00:19:37
00:20:07
00:19:52
00:19:35
00:20:08
00:19:53
00:20:00
00:20:07
00:19:57
00:20:33
00:20:01
00:20:12
00:20:03
00:20:45
00:21:06
00:20:37
00:20:43
00:21:03
00:20:36
00:20:24
00:21:03
00:21:20
00:21:45
00:21:06
00:22:01
00:21:45
00:21:15

Tour 3

00:17:16
00:17:53
00:17:43
00:18:07
00:17:56
00:18:30
00:18:42
00:19:32
00:19:25
00:19:40
00:19:36
00:19:27
00:20:06
00:20:00
00:20:22
00:21:20
00:20:16
00:20:23
00:20:23
00:19:49
00:20:42
00:20:46
00:20:43
00:20:59
00:20:27
00:20:45
00:20:54
00:21:01
00:21:48
00:21:06
00:21:24
00:21:42
00:21:32
00:20:53
00:21:15
00:21:30
00:21:28
00:21:29
00:21:24
00:21:45
00:22:00
00:21:30
00:21:40
00:22:28
00:21:39
00:22:09
00:22:46

Relais VTT
00:50:38
00:51:40
00:51:52
00:52:42
00:53:18
00:54:48
00:55:13
00:55:42
00:56:22
00:56:36
00:57:07
00:57:11
00:57:42
00:58:40
00:59:15
00:59:24
00:59:47
00:59:48
01:00:01
01:00:03
01:00:11
01:00:22
01:00:25
01:00:31
01:00:37
01:00:38
01:00:42
01:00:45
01:01:13
01:01:23
01:01:29
01:01:37
01:01:41
01:01:57
01:02:00
01:02:10
01:02:27
01:02:33
01:02:41
01:02:51
01:03:14
01:03:46
01:04:08
01:04:24
01:04:25
01:04:29
01:04:30



00:21:17
00:21:55
00:21:48
00:21:07
00:21:30
00:20:39
00:22:22
00:22:11
00:21:37
00:21:45
00:21:54
00:21:23
00:21:35
00:21:45
00:22:07
00:22:03
00:22:09
00:21:42
00:21:54
00:22:25
00:22:18
00:23:22
00:22:33
00:22:45
00:22:30
00:22:58
00:22:45
00:23:17
00:23:23
00:22:51
00:23:07
00:20:45
00:23:09
00:23:10
00:22:35
00:23:08
00:22:49
00:22:54
00:22:46
00:24:41
00:24:54
00:24:53
00:24:40
00:24:35
00:25:07
00:24:09
00:25:27
00:25:57

00:22:04
00:22:01
00:21:56
00:22:28
00:22:34
00:24:22
00:22:30
00:22:25
00:22:32
00:22:15
00:23:11
00:23:34
00:22:48
00:22:23
00:22:56
00:22:28
00:22:56
00:23:31
00:23:30
00:23:40
00:23:41
00:22:35
00:23:25
00:23:29
00:24:17
00:24:31
00:24:09
00:24:22
00:24:06
00:24:15
00:23:44
00:22:01
00:24:37
00:25:24
00:27:32
00:25:36
00:26:27
00:25:52
00:27:21
00:26:02
00:24:42
00:25:56
00:25:22
00:26:12
00:26:36
00:27:23
00:25:55
00:27:19

01:04:32
01:04:39
01:04:40
01:04:44
01:04:52
01:04:57
01:05:07
01:05:09
01:.05:14
01:05:16
01:05:36
01:05:48
01:05:51
01:05:52
01:06:03
01:06:12
01:06:33
01:06:38
01:06:46
01:08:05
01:08:07
01:08:13
01:.08:14
01:08:40
01:08:50
01:09:11
01:09:34
01:09:41
01:09:41
01:09:46
01:09:47
01:10:28
01:10:36
01:10:49
01:10:50
01:10:53
01:10:56
01:11:23
01:11:32
01:13:22
01:13:40
01:14:19
01:14:21
01:14:24
01:14:50
01:14:51
01:15:05
01:15:15



00:24:44
00:25:19
00:24:46
00:25:09
00:25:07
00:23:59
00:25:20
00:25:58
00:25:20
00:25:52
00:26:03
00:24:18
00:24:50
00:25:57
00:26:40
00:30:17
00:28:42
00:29:15
00:28:07
00:28:09
00:31:15
00:30:55
00:31:15
00:30:33
00:31:14
00:30:43
00:29:26
00:30:13
00:07:01
00:32:27
00:34:26
00:35:13
00:35:31

00:07:09

00:09:30

00:26:15
00:26:22
00:27:03
00:26:23
00:26:30
00:29:38
00:26:15
00:26:36
00:27:29
00:26:57
00:26:18
00:29:26
00:29:17
00:27:47
00:27:03
00:29:05
00:29:56
00:29:38
00:31:22
00:33:36
00:31:55
00:32:21
00:31:55
00:32:37
00:31:58
00:30:40
00:34:31
00:33:58
00:08:37
00:38:40
00:37:35
00:37:54
00:36:39

01:15:27
01:15:29
01:15:33
01:15:35
01:15:42
01:15:49
01:16:24
01:16:33
01:16:56
01:17:12
01:18:12
01:18:20
01:18:31
01:19:37
01:19:57
01:24:34
01:24:50
01:26:18
01:26:21
01:28:14
01:30:58
01:31:03
01:31:04
01:31:27
01:31:49
01:32:17
01:32:37
01:33:23
01:40:26
01:40:57
01:42:19
01:43:31
01:46:08
#VALEUR!
#VALEUR!
#VALEUR!
#VALEUR!
#VALEUR!
#VALEUR!
#VALEUR!
#VALEUR!
#VALEUR!
#VALEUR!
#VALEUR!
#VALEUR!



